MOAT Trustee Attendance 2024/25

26.11.24
FAR

05.12.24

25.02.25

07.03.25

27.03.25

22.05.25

26.06.25

07.07.25

22.07.25

A Bateman

M Davis

P Doddridge (subs. CEQO)

\/

K Hall (resigned 06.03.25)

M Hall (resigned 28.02.25)

J Handy (resigned 05.06.25)

K Narjan

A Priddey (acting CEO)

M Pugh (resigned 03.03.25)

S Monteith

D Speakman

S Taylor (resigned 18.03.25)

Notes

\l

AP

\/

\/

\l

\l

e Trust Board Meetings of 24.10.24 and 13.03.25 cancelled
e FAR meeting of 29.04.25 subsumed into Trust Board meeting due to number of Trustees.
e A Priddey Acting CEO from March 2025
e Meetings of 27.02.25, 07.03.25, and 22.07.25 were extraordinary Trust Board meetings




LAC attendance 2024-25

27.11.24 26.02.25 16.07.25

B Brewer N
J Cooper N N y
N Dulai ~ \ v
K Handy \ v NP
G Kibby AP N

R Metcalfe AP N

S Monteith N N

N Mudigonda \ N

K Narjan ~ \

G Robson N N

L Sherratt

G Simmonds + «l

Notes
S Monteith and K Narjan joined the Trust Board and resigned from the LAC
D Speakman resigned from the LAC on 16.07.025 as he is also Trust Chair



