MOAT Trustee Attendance 2024/25

	26.11.24 FAR	05.12.24	25.02.25	07.03.25	27.03.25	22.05.25	26.06.25	07.07.25	22.07.25
A Bateman		√	X	√	√	√	AP	√ √	√
M Davis						√	√	√ √	√
P Doddridge (subs. CEO)	√	√	AP						
K Hall (resigned 06.03.25)	√	√	√						
M Hall (resigned 28.02.25)	√	AP	√						
J Handy (resigned 05.06.25)		1	√	1	1	AP			
K Narjan					1	AP	1	√	√
A Priddey (acting CEO)					√ √	√	√	√ √	√
M Pugh (resigned 03.03.25)			√						
S Monteith					√	√	√	√ √	√
D Speakman					1	√	AP	√	1
S Taylor (resigned 18.03.25)			1	AP					

Notes

- Trust Board Meetings of 24.10.24 and 13.03.25 cancelled
- FAR meeting of 29.04.25 subsumed into Trust Board meeting due to number of Trustees.
- A Priddey Acting CEO from March 2025
- Meetings of 27.02.25, 07.03.25, and 22.07.25 were extraordinary Trust Board meetings

LAC attendance 2024-25

	27.11.24	26.02.25	16.07.25
B Brewer			√
J Cooper	√	√	√
N Dulai	√	√	√
K Handy	√	√	NP
G Kibby	AP	√ √	√
R Metcalfe	AP	1	NP
S Monteith	√	1	
N Mudigonda	√	√	√
K Narjan	√	1	
G Robson	√ √	1	√
L Sherratt			√
G Simmonds	√	1	√

Notes

S Monteith and K Narjan joined the Trust Board and resigned from the LAC

D Speakman resigned from the LAC on 16.07.025 as he is also Trust Chair